"JR" TUIMALATU 00390

Stop Del Date Reference
1 03/15/13 722162
2 03/15/13 BLS 130886
Payroll

03/29/13 $ 1,112.32

Account
LINEHAUL
ACCESSORIAL
PACKING
DEL MISSING

03/29/13

03/13 -16/13

Stop Name
WHITNEY

REITER

Labor
Misc Exp
Advances

DEDUCTION

City State
HENDERSON NV

BLOOMINGTON uT

S 741.54

S (1,175.00)

S (433.46)

%
783.12
949.89

68.85
52.00

wn|ln n un un

1,853.86



